Sure TempTM Heated Hose Assemblies
Engineered Solu�ons For Pipe Mo�on
Engineered Solu�ons For Pipe Mo�on
Sure TempTM Electrically Heated Hose
Electrically heated hoses are used wherever a liquid, viscous or
melted medium has to be transported from one place to another

Sure TempTM Electrically Heated Hose Applica�ons
Hose Type Size ID X OAL Hose Core Sensor Position
How to Order Thorburn Sure-TempTM Hose Assemblies
SpacerSensor Heating Cable
HHS = Single
heated
hose
HHM2 = Double
heated
hose
HHM3 = Triple
heated
hose
HHM4 = Quad.
heated
hose
2 Wire Type
SPT-100 = 2 Wire
(Standard)
SPT-25
SPT-50
SPT-200
SPT-500
SPT-1000
3 Wire Type
SPT-1003W
4 Wire Type
SPT-1004W
Thermocouple
STCK = Type K
(NiCi-Ni )
STCJ = Type J
(Fe-CuNi)
HC1 = PTFE
insulating
cable
(C/W Protective
conducting braid-
ing)
HC2 = Self
regulating
(up to 100°C)
S1 = Braided
Glass Fiber
HHS 10X24 TS11 STP100 SP300 HC1 S1
SP300 = 300mm
(Standard)
SP500 = 500mm
(Optional)
SP600 = 600mm
(Optional)
Sensor Position is
upstream of the
power connection
TS Series Smooth
Bore PTFE Hose
TS11
TS12
TSX16
TSX17
TSX18
TR40
TC Series
Convoluted Bore
PTFE Hose
TC72
TC76